WVEL

Bradley Doctor of Physical Therapy
Students
Easter Seals
Peoria Friendship House
Girl Scouts
Foster Care
Grads of Life
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society
Peoria Friendship House
Stand Up To Cancer
Prescription Fraud
Score Mentors
Adoption/Foster Care
Breast Cancer
Don't Text and Drive

QTR 4 2021 PSA TOTALS

The Dr. Daliah Show

NAACP "The B Word" Radio Show

APTA ORG Hilltop Trot

Easter Seals Black N Blue Ball
Stuff a Bus Food Drive

Girl Scout Recruitment

Adopt Us Kids

Hire the Best

LLS.ORG

MakaMaka21

Morgan Freeman Stand Up to Cancer
Prescription Fraud Awareness
Small Business Assistance
Totally

Breast Cancer Awareness
Text & Drive Prevention
Whatever Keeps You Talking

Dr. Daliah Wachs talks about health issues
that affect us all

Live, Locally produced talk show
highlighting on race issues in Central lllinois
and the country

163
286
116
293
293
322
325
126
292
291
322
321
126
126
126

3528

65

13

10/01/21-10/22/21
10/13/21-12/31/21
10/28/21-11/17/21
10/01/21-12/31/21
10/01/21-12/31/21
10/01/21-12/31/21
10/01/21-12/31/21
10/01/21-12/31/21
10/01/21-12/31/21
10/01/21-12/31/21
10/01/21-12/31/21
10/01/21-12/31/21
10/01/21-12/31/21
10/01/21-12/31/21
10/05/21-12/31/21

10/01/21-12/31/21

10/01/21-12/31/21

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

60 minutes in
length

30 minutes in
length



