## **WVEL**

Program /Event	Description	Total Spots	Date Range	Rate
Bradley Doctor of Physical Therapy	/			
Students	APTA ORG Hilltop Trot	163	10/01/21-10/22/21	\$0.00
Easter Seals	Easter Seals Black N Blue Ball	286	10/13/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
Peoria Friendship House	Stuff a Bus Food Drive	116	10/28/21-11/17/21	\$0.00
Girl Scouts	Girl Scout Recruitment	293	10/01/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
Foster Care	Adopt Us Kids	293	10/01/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
Grads of Life	Hire the Best	322	10/01/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society	LLS.ORG	325	10/01/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
Peoria Friendship House	MakaMaka21	126	10/01/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
Stand Up To Cancer	Morgan Freeman Stand Up to Cancer	292	10/01/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
Prescription Fraud	Prescription Fraud Awareness	291	10/01/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
Score Mentors	Small Business Assistance	322	10/01/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
Adoption/Foster Care	Totally	321	10/01/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
Breast Cancer	Breast Cancer Awareness	126	10/01/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
Don't Text and Drive	Text & Drive Prevention	126	10/01/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
	Whatever Keeps You Talking	126	10/05/21-12/31/21	\$0.00
QTR 4 2021 PSA TOTALS		3528		

The Dr. Daliah Show	Dr. Daliah Wachs talks about health issues that affect us all	65	10/01/21-12/31/21	60 minutes in length
NAACP "The B Word" Radio Show	Live, Locally produced talk show highlighting on race issues in Central Illinois and the country	13	10/01/21-12/31/21	30 minutes in length